

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8874/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2356 OF 2009

PALWINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 08/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vias Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. VIshal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Sud, AAG,
Mr. Harendra Singh, Aadv.
Mr. S.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

CRLMP is dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar