

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2356 OF 2009

PALWINDER SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj,Adv.
Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Vikas Mahajan, learned counsel appearing for the appellant and Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, learned counsel appearing for the respondent.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Post for pronouncement of judgment on tomorrow the 8th May, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master